HYDRO PNEUMATIC ACCESSORIES
W: http://hpa.net.in E: inq@hpa.net.in
Cat No FRC1M - 01 - 01
FILTER REGULATOR COMBINATION with Metal Bowl    1/4  3/8  1/2
AIR PREPARATION UNITS
FILTER REGULATOR COMBINATION WITH METAL BOWL - Series FRC1M
Pressure Setting
Pull the knob and adjust by turning the knob clockwise to increase the pressure. Push the knob back to its locked position.

6
Cat No FRC1M - 01 - 01
How to order
Ordering example :- Filter Regulator Combination - 3 / 8 size ( with G 3/8 port ) with 5 µm Filter and pressure range
0.5 - 7 bar and Metal Bowl with Auto drain Ordering No: FRC146213 - MA.
If ordered as FRC 3/8 with Metal bowl, our standard model FRC 146234 - MM,
with 40 µm Filter and pressure range 0.5 - 10 bar will be supplied.
FRC 1
1  --  0.2  -  2 bar
2  --  0.2  -  4 bar
3  --  0.5  -  7 bar
4  --  0.5  - 10 bar (Standard )
Pressure  Range
 * Auto Drain - G3/8 & G1/2 model only
1  --     5
2  --   25
3  --   40 (Standard)
4  --   50
5  --  100
3 6 1   --   G 1 / 4
4 6 2   --   G 3 / 8
5 6 3   --   G 1 / 2
Body & Port size M  -  Metal bowl
(Without level
Indicator)
Drain arrangement
  M   ---    Manual Drain (Standard)
  A*  ---   Auto Drain
Filteration in µm
Model W V A B E K F GØ J L T
FRC13…M G1/4 G1/8 40 172 68 45 30 28 28 5.5 2
FRC14…M G3/8 G1/8 55 265 95 53 40 40 40 6.5 2
FRC15…M G1/2 G1/8 70 330 125 62 50 51 55 8.5 2
1.4.6
AIR PREPARATION UNITS
FILTER REGULATOR COMBINATION WITH METAL BOWL - Series FRC1M